07/08 ACT 93 SALARIES

High School Principal

Jr. Hi Principal

MS Principal

Elementary School Principal

Elementary School Principal
Elementary School Principal
Elementary School Principal
Elementary School Principal
Elementary School Principal
Elementary School Principal
Assistant HS Principal
Assistant HS Principal
Assistant HS Principal
Assistant Jr High Principal

Assistant Jr High Principal
Special Ed. Supervisor

Special Ed. Supervisor
Assistant MS Principal (12 mo)

Assistant MS Principal (10 mo)
Supervisor of Special Services
Supervisor of Technology

Supervisor of Planning and Operations
Supervisor of Building and Grounds
Assistant Business Manager

Athletic Director

Supervisor of Food Services

Network Systems Specialist

Coordinator of Community Relations

Web Development Specialist

District Media Specialist

Data Base Admin.

Hardware / Software Support Technician
Hardware / Software Support Technician
Instructional Technology Support Specialist
Instructional Technology Support Specialist
Instructional Technology Support Specialist
Instructional Technology Support Specialist

Varano Sam
Pammer  Jeff
Burkhard Dale
Larson Linda

Alder Deb
Kelly Gerald
Huff Donna

Myers Maryellen
Fuhrman Sharon
Boyd Marianne
Haines Matt

Hey Chris
Messmer  Shawn
Ferlick Tom

Graf Jon
Fogle Rebecca
Maza Beth
Sykes Ellen
Kuhns Lora
Eells Jack
Roberts  Tim

Pollack Steve
Keller Glenn
Eves Grace

Quintois Tom
Natali Jane
Salevsky Walt
Giannini  Karen
Bagocius Brigitte
Franz Henry
Bilohlavek Brandon
Bukowski Steve

Gurgick  Lisa
Graci Sal
Dugan Mary

Doebler  Deborah
Thayres  David

Salary
122,427
113,491
111,916
109,916

102,767
94,420
102,767
109,916
109,916
102,767
95,618
101,874
95,618
99,193

89,140
93,831
99,193
98,299

88,416
97,406
92,044
87,576
80,427
67,916

67,022
75,959
75,065
64,145
65,235
50,276
57,728
56,299
49,239
51,831
57,192
56,299
56,299

08/09 ACT 93 SALARIES

High School Principal
Jr. Hi Principal
MS Principal

Elementary School Principal
Elementary School Principal
Elementary School Principal
Elementary School Principal
Elementary School Principal
Elementary School Principal
Elementary School Principal
Assistant HS Principal

Assistant HS Principal

Assistant HS Principal

Varano Sam
Pammer  Jeff
Burkhard Dale
Larson Linda
Ferlick Tom

Alder Deb
Postion to be filled
Huff Donna

Myers Maryellen
Fuhrman  Sharon

Boyd Marianne
Haines Matt
Hey Chris

Messmer  Shawn

08/09 Ferlick moved to Elementary School Principal

Assistant Jr High Principal
Assistant Jr High Principal
Special Ed. Supervisor
Special Ed. Supervisor

08/09 Sykes moved to Assistant Jr High Principal

Assistant MS Principal (12 mo)

Position Restructuring/Position Eliminated
Position Restructuring/Position Eliminated

Supervisor of Technology
Supervisor of Planning and Operations

Position Restructuring/Position Eliminated

Assistant Business Manager

Athletic Director

Supervisor of Food Services

Network Systems Specialist

Coordinator of Community Relations
Web Development Specialist

Video Production Specialist

Data Base Admin.

Hardware / Software Support Technician
Hardware / Software Support Technician
Hardware / Software Support Technician
Hardware / Software Support Technician
Hardware / Software Support Technician
Hardware / Software Support Technician

Sykes Ellen
Graf Jon
Fogle Rebecca
Maza Beth
Kuhns Lora
Roberts Tim

Pollack Steve

Eves Grace
Deady Joe
Quintois  Tom
Natali Jane

Salevsky  Walt
Giannini  Karen
Bagocius  Brigitte
Franz Henry
Bilohlavek Brandon
Bukowski Steve

Gurgick  Lisa
Position to be filled
Dugan Mary

Doebler  Deborah
Thayres  David

Salary
125,488
116,328
114,664

RETIRED
106,161
112,664
100,070
105,337
112,664
112,664
111,748

98,009
104,421
98,009

101,673
97,093
96,177

101,673

95,261

94,345
89,765

RESIGNED
80,074
80,605
77,857
76,941
67,782
66,866
62,286
65,950
59,538
54,958
54,958
60,454
59,538
59,538



