<u>07/08 ACT 93 SALARIES</u>

08/09 ACT 93 SALARIES

		=	Salary				Salary
High School Principal	Varano	Sam	122,427	High School Principal	Varano	Sam	125,488
Jr. Hi Principal	Pammer	Jeff	113,491	Jr. Hi Principal	Pammer	Jeff	116,328
MS Principal	Burkhard	Dale	111,916	MS Principal	Burkhard	Dale	114,664
Elementary School Principal	Larson	Linda	109,916		Larson	Linda	RETIRED
				Elementary School Principal	Ferlick	Tom	106,161
Elementary School Principal	Alder	Deb	102,767	Elementary School Principal	Alder	Deb	112,664
Elementary School Principal	Kelly	Gerald	94,420	Elementary School Principal	Postion to b	e filled	100,070
Elementary School Principal	Huff	Donna	102,767	Elementary School Principal	Huff	Donna	105,337
Elementary School Principal	Myers	Maryellen	109,916	Elementary School Principal	Myers	Maryellen	112,664
Elementary School Principal	Fuhrman	Sharon	109,916	Elementary School Principal	Fuhrman	Sharon	112,664
Elementary School Principal	Boyd	Marianne	102,767	Elementary School Principal	Boyd	Marianne	111,748
Assistant HS Principal	Haines	Matt	95,618	Assistant HS Principal	Haines	Matt	98,009
Assistant HS Principal	Hey	Chris	101,874	Assistant HS Principal	Hey	Chris	104,421
Assistant HS Principal	Messmer	Shawn	95,618	Assistant HS Principal	Messmer	Shawn	98,009
Assistant Jr High Principal	Ferlick	Tom	99,193	08/09 Ferlick moved to Elementary School Principal			
				Assistant Jr High Principal	Sykes	Ellen	101,673
Assistant Jr High Principal	Graf	Jon	89,140	Assistant Jr High Principal	Graf	Jon	97,093
Special Ed. Supervisor	Fogle	Rebecca	93,831	Special Ed. Supervisor	Fogle	Rebecca	96,177
Special Ed. Supervisor	Maza	Beth	99,193	Special Ed. Supervisor	Maza	Beth	101,673
Assistant MS Principal (12 mo)	Sykes	Ellen	98,299	08/09 Sykes moved to Assistant Jr High Pr	incipal		
				Assistant MS Principal (12 mo)	Kuhns	Lora	95,261
Assistant MS Principal (10 mo)	Kuhns	Lora	88,416	Position Restructuring/Position Eliminated			
Supervisor of Special Services	Eells	Jack	97,406	Position Restructuring/Position Eliminated			
Supervisor of Technology	Roberts	Tim	92,044	Supervisor of Technology	Roberts	Tim	94,345
Supervisor of Planning and Operations	Pollack	Steve	87,576	Supervisor of Planning and Operations	Pollack	Steve	89,765
Supervisor of Building and Grounds	Keller	Glenn	80,427	Position Restructuring/Position Eliminated			
Assistant Business Manager	Eves	Grace	67,916		Eves	Grace	RESIGNED
				Assistant Business Manager	Deady	Joe	80,074
Athletic Director	Quintois	Tom	67,022	Athletic Director	Quintois	Tom	80,605
Supervisor of Food Services	Natali	Jane	75,959	Supervisor of Food Services	Natali	Jane	77,857
Network Systems Specialist	Salevsky	Walt	75,065	Network Systems Specialist	Salevsky	Walt	76,941
Coordinator of Community Relations	Giannini	Karen	64,145	Coordinator of Community Relations	Giannini	Karen	67,782
Web Development Specialist	Bagocius	Brigitte	65,235	Web Development Specialist	Bagocius	Brigitte	66,866
District Media Specialist	Franz	Henry	50,276	Video Production Specialist	Franz	Henry	62,286
Data Base Admin.	Bilohlavek	Brandon	57,728	Data Base Admin.	Bilohlavek	Brandon	65,950
Hardware / Software Support Technician	Bukowski	Steve	56,299	Hardware / Software Support Technician	Bukowski	Steve	59,538
Hardware / Software Support Technician	Gurgick	Lisa	49,239	Hardware / Software Support Technician	Gurgick	Lisa	54,958
Instructional Technology Support Specialist	Graci	Sal	51,831	Hardware / Software Support Technician	Position to l	be filled	54,958
Instructional Technology Support Specialist	Dugan	Mary	57,192	Hardware / Software Support Technician	Dugan	Mary	60,454
Instructional Technology Support Specialist	Doebler	Deborah	56,299	Hardware / Software Support Technician	Doebler	Deborah	59,538
Instructional Technology Support Specialist	Thayres	David	56,299	Hardware / Software Support Technician	Thayres	David	59,538